Mount Isa Saturday 9 May, 2015

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1100 metres $7000

01 General Calm(Ken Foord) Ivo Fry

02 Tap in Birdie(Philip Miller)

03 Commanding Spur(Patrick Matthew Hart

Inwood)

04 Eskervinth(Denise Ballard) Keith Ballard

05 Reformer(Philip Miller) Dan Ballard

06 Gesticulation(Les Smerdon) Tasha
Chambers

07 I'm Desperate Too(Robert Burow)

08 Court Action(Tanya Parry) Terrence Hill

09 Kayan(Patrick Inwood)

10  Mimi's Rocket(Patrick Inwood) Tamara

Tincknell

11 Shimazu(Damien Finter)
12 Bar Queen Jojo(Dawn Sanderson)

13 (EM)Little Victories(Dawn
Sanderson)

14  (EM)Highland Lad(Kerry Krogh)

Mark Cummings

Tim Brummell

SOUTHERN CROSS AUSTEREO Maiden Plate

1000 metres $7000
01 Encoronada(Patrick Inwood) Matthew Hart
02 Mishani Trader(Patrick Inwood) Ms Tamara
Tincknell
03 Ollie Ooba(Tanya Parry) Terrence Hill
04 Pumped Up Kicks(Tanya Parry) Keith Ballard
05 Dollarise(Jay Morris) Tasha
Chambers
06  Cumulous Cloud(Kerry Krogh) Tim Brummell

07 Saint Mary Mac(Patrick Inwood)
08 Good Mood(Robert Burow)

MALOUF AUTO GROUP OPEN Handicap

1000 metres $7000

01 Dimi the Dancer(Steven Royes) Dan Ballard
02 Fortza(Patrick Inwood) Matthew Hart
03 Observer(George Tipping)

04 More Than Willing(Jim Jackson) Keith Ballard

1 HANKINSON SMASH REPAIRS BenchMark 60 Handicap
02:40PM

6
11
12

10

13
14

03:20PM

04:00PM

w U1 h

62.5
62.5
61.5

61.5
60.0
59.5

59.0
58.5
56.0
56.0

56.0
56.0
56.0

56.0

59.5
59.5

59.5
59.5
59.0

57.5
57.5
57.0

60.0
59.5
57.0
56.0

5

05

06
07
08

BROGDEN'S BEDS R US Class 3 Plate
1450 metres

01
02
03
04

05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12

Pismo Beach(Patrick Inwood)

Tap in Birdie(Philip Miller)
Amelia Rose(Philip Miller)
Kasey Chelsea(Kerry Krogh)

$7000

All Fives(Denise Ballard)

Onya Dusty(Kerry Krogh)

Too Many Lies(Patrick Inwood)
Rapid(Wayne Crossland)

Seven Degrees(George Tipping)
Iles of Teo(Tanya Parry)

Jeteye Warrior(Patrick Inwood)
Wormy(Damien Finter)

Leica Duel (NZ)(Justin Bawden)
Hotilla(Patrick Inwood)

Peeking Luck(Patrick Inwood)
Serene Rocket(Patrick Inwood)

RACQ NQ RESCUE OPEN Handicap

1450 metres

01
02
03
04
05
06
07

$7000
The Gallows(Jay Morris)
Eastline(Denise Ballard)

Rocket On By(Wayne Crossland)
Strumming(Tanya Parry)

Buffett (NZ)(George Tipping)
Show Us a Smile(George Tipping)
Gun And Power(Kerry Krogh)

Ms Tamara
Tincknell

Mark Cummings

Tim Brummell

Dan Ballard
Tim Brummell

Tasha
Chambers

Aaron Spradau
Terrence Hill

Keith Ballard

Tamara
Tincknell

Aaron Spradau
Keith Ballard

Terrence Hill

Tim Brummell

0 O =

56.0

56.0
56.0
56.0

04:40PM

10

61.0
61.0
61.0
59.5

59.5
58.0
58.0
58.0
57.5
56.0
56.0
56.0

05:20PM

N N = U1 O W

60.0
57.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0




Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of
the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and
will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions
made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




