Mount Isa Saturday 9 May, 2015



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 HANKINSON SMASH REPAIRS BenchMark 60 Handicap 1100 metres \$7000 02:40PM					05	Pismo Beach(Patrick Inwood)	Ms Tamara Tincknell	7	56.0
01	General Calm(Ken Foord)	Ivo Fry	6	62.5	06	Tap in Birdie(Philip Miller)		1	56.0
02	Tap in Birdie(Philip Miller)		11	62.5	07	Amelia Rose(Philip Miller)	Mark Cummings	6	56.0
03	Commanding Spur(Patrick Inwood)	Matthew Hart	12	61.5	08	Kasey Chelsea(Kerry Krogh)	Tim Brummell	8	56.0
04	Eskervinth(Denise Ballard)	Keith Ballard	4	61.5		OGDEN'S BEDS R US Class 3 Plate 50 metres \$7000		04:40PM	
05	Reformer(Philip Miller)	Dan Ballard	10	60.0		•			
06	Gesticulation(Les Smerdon)	Tasha	7	59.5	01	All Fives(Denise Ballard)	Dan Ballard		61.0
		Chambers			02	Onya Dusty(Kerry Krogh)	Tim Brummell	5	61.0
07	I'm Desperate Too(Robert Burow)		9	59.0	03	Too Many Lies(Patrick Inwood)		1	61.0
08	Court Action(Tanya Parry)	Terrence Hill	5	58.5	04	Rapid(Wayne Crossland)	Tasha	3	59.5
09	Kayan(Patrick Inwood)		13	56.0	ΛE	Coven Degrees (Coorge Tinning)	Chambers Aaron Spradau	0	59.5
10	Mimi's Rocket(Patrick Inwood)	Tamara	14	56.0	05	Seven Degrees(George Tipping)	•	9	
		Tincknell			06	Iles of Teo(Tanya Parry)	Terrence Hill	4	58.0
11	Shimazu(Damien Finter)	Mark Cummings		56.0	07	Jeteye Warrior(Patrick Inwood)	K-ith D-ll	6	58.0
12	Bar Queen Jojo(Dawn Sanderson)		3	56.0	08	Wormy(Damien Finter)	Keith Ballard	2	58.0
13	(EM)Little Victories(Dawn		1	56.0	09	Leica Duel (NZ)(Justin Bawden)		12	57.5
	Sanderson)	T D	•	FC 0	10	Hotilla(Patrick Inwood)		11	56.0
14	(EM)Highland Lad(Kerry Krogh)	Tim Brummell	8	56.0	11	Peeking Luck(Patrick Inwood)	-	8	56.0
2 SOUTHERN CROSS AUSTEREO Maiden Plate					12	Serene Rocket(Patrick Inwood)	Tamara Tincknell	7	56.0
1000 metres \$7000			03	20PM			Tirickiicii		
01	Encoronada(Patrick Inwood)	Matthew Hart	8	59.5		Q NQ RESCUE OPEN Handicap			
02	Mishani Trader(Patrick Inwood)	Ms Tamara	7	59.5	145	0 metres \$7000		05:	20PM
		Tincknell			01	The Gallows(Jay Morris)	Aaron Spradau	4	60.0
03	Ollie Ooba(Tanya Parry)	Terrence Hill	4	59.5	02	Eastline(Denise Ballard)	Keith Ballard	3	57.0
04	Pumped Up Kicks(Tanya Parry)	Keith Ballard	6	59.5	03	Rocket On By(Wayne Crossland)		6	56.0
05	Dollarise(Jay Morris)	Tasha	1	59.0	04	Strumming(Tanya Parry)	Terrence Hill	5	56.0
0.5		Chambers	_		05	Buffett (NZ)(George Tipping)		1	56.0
06	0 1 0 1/1/ 1/ 1)	T 5 "		57.5	0.0	Charrier Carille (Carrier Timesia a)		7	56.0
	Cumulous Cloud(Kerry Krogh)	Tim Brummell			06	Show Us a Smile(George Tipping)		,	
07	Saint Mary Mac(Patrick Inwood)	Tim Brummell	5	57.5	06	Gun And Power(Kerry Krogh)	Tim Brummell	2	56.0
	(, 5 ,	Tim Brummell				` 5 5/	Tim Brummell	-	
07 08	Saint Mary Mac(Patrick Inwood)		5	57.5		` 5 5/	Tim Brummell	-	
07 08 3 MA	Saint Mary Mac(Patrick Inwood) Good Mood(Robert Burow)		5 3	57.5		` 5 5/	Tim Brummell	-	
07 08 3 MA	Saint Mary Mac(Patrick Inwood) Good Mood(Robert Burow) LOUF AUTO GROUP OPEN Handi		5 3 04 :	57.5 57.0		` 5 5/	Tim Brummell	-	
07 08 3 MA 100	Saint Mary Mac(Patrick Inwood) Good Mood(Robert Burow) LOUF AUTO GROUP OPEN Handi 00 metres \$7000	сар	5 3 04 :	57.5 57.0		` 5 5/	Tim Brummell	-	
07 08 3 MA 100 01	Saint Mary Mac(Patrick Inwood) Good Mood(Robert Burow) LOUF AUTO GROUP OPEN Handi 00 metres \$7000 Dimi the Dancer(Steven Royes)	cap Dan Ballard	5 3 04 : 2	57.5 57.0 60.0		` 5 5/	Tim Brummell	-	
07 08 3 MA 100 01 02	Saint Mary Mac(Patrick Inwood) Good Mood(Robert Burow) LOUF AUTO GROUP OPEN Handi 00 metres \$7000 Dimi the Dancer(Steven Royes) Fortza(Patrick Inwood)	cap Dan Ballard	5 3 04 2 4 5	57.5 57.0 600PM 60.0 59.5		` 5 5/	Tim Brummell	-	

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.